
   
 

NEW MANGALORE PORT AUTHORITY 
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

NIT No: CIVIL/CE(C)/EE(C)/87/2021-22  Date: 27-12-2022 
Tender ID :2022_NMPT_731520_1 

TENDER NOTICE 
(Through E-Procurement only) 

E-Tenders are invited by New Mangalore Port Authority, Panambur, 
Mangalore- 575010 through https://www.eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app of CPP 
portal from the short listed Contractors in single cover bidding procedure for 
the work of “Painting to Ambedkar stadium gallery and arranging 
shamiyana and chairs for celebration of Republic day for the year 2023”    
 
Estimated cost  Rs.3,14,446/- 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 7,500/- (Rupees Seven Thousand 

Five Hundred  Only) 
Cost of Tender (Tender fee) Rs. 560/- (Rupees Five Hundred Sixty 

Only including GST @12%) 
Document download start date 
and time 

27-12-2022 at 15.00 HRS 

Seek clarification start date and 
time 

NA 

Seek clarification end date and 
time 

NA 

Bid submission start date and 
time 

04-01-2023at 10.00 HRS 

Bid submission closing date and 
time 

11-01-2023 at 15.00 HRS 
 

Date & time of opening of bids 12-01-2023at  15.30 HRS 
Completion period 15 (Fifteen  ) Days 
Validity of Tender 120 days from the closing date of 

online submission of e-tender. 
Amendments to the tender (if any) will be issued only through web site. 
www.newmangaloreport.gov.in and 
https://www.eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/appof CPP Portal  
  
 -sd- 

Executive Engineer (Civil) 
  



   
 

SHORT LISTED BIDDERS  
 

1. M/s Moonlight Enterprises 
Block No.6 Site No.35, Krishnapura 
,Surathkal, Mangalore – 575 014 
 

2. M/s Shiva Shakthi Constructions 
Mithottu House, Kulai 
Hosabettu, Mangalore 
 

3. Sri. Sathish Kumar, 
Anugraha Nivasa, Chelaru Village, 
Haleyangadi, Mangalore 
 

4. Sri. P.S. Sasidharan, 
Sasi Nivas, Malemar, Ashok nagar Post,  
Mangalore- 575 006. 
 

5. Sri B.H. Mohammed Sharief 
Door No. 6/52C, 6th Block, Krishnapura, 
Suratkal, Mangalore – 575 014 
 

6. Sri T.Sadashiva Kunder, 
“Harsha” Kunder Compound, 
Opp. Ratna borewells, Tadambail,  
Suratkal, Mangalore – 575 014 
 

7. Sri T.A Aliyabba, 
Block No.6, Site No.26, Krilshnapura, 
Suratkal , Mangalore – 575 014 
 

8. ,  #6, Kamala Towers, Near Urva 
Market, Ashok Nagar Post, 
MANGALORE – 575006 
 

9. Sri S Jayachandra Reddy 
No. 6-91, Subba Rao Compound Behind 
Tara Tower, Surathkal, Mangalore – 575014 
  

10. M/s Apcon Engineers 
Flat-202, Sri Lakshmi Enclave,  
Road 9A, Bhandu Layout,  
Nizampet, Hyderabad - 500090 

11. Sri Sathynarayana Reddy, 
Flat No.2 Karkera Nivasa,  
Near vishnumoorty Temple Kulai, 
Mangalore – 575 019, 
 

12. Sri Sheikh Faizal Ahamed 
Halimath Mansion, Kulur-Kavoor Road 
Vivek Nagar, Mangalore – 575013 
 

13. M/s Ravinayak Constructions 
B No.3-T213/1, 3rd Block, Katipalla 
Surathkal, Mangalore 
 

14. M/s D’souza Electricals 
Cliffthi Cottage, Near Kallodi 
Bajape – 574142, Manglalore (DK) 
 

15. M/s Field Marshall Services 
No. 22 Ground floor,  
APMC Commercial Complex 
Baikampady, Mangalore – 575 011 
 

16. ., 08 Nanjappa Garden Vannarpet main 
Road Bangaluru  - 560047  
 
106 Melaine Residency 
Padavinangady, Mangalore 575008 
 

18. Sri. Sharath Kumar Kotrapady, 
D No 13-18 Mallamar Mukka 
Surathkal, Mangaluru – 575026 
 

19. M/s Ganesh Acharya 
No.116, Nanilthar, Mulladka P.O  
Karkala Taluk, Udupi – 576121 

 
20. M/s Sri Durga Construction 

Sri Durga, Door No. 1/35 A/B 
Annappa Nivas Road, Kana, 
Suratkal, Mangalore – 575030 
 

 


